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Conneaut Lake Regional Police

Weekly Police Blotter

Week of October 30, 2022

INJURED ANIMAL

NOISE COMPLAINT
REQUEST OFFICER
ASSIST EMS

ASSIST STATE POLICE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
CHECK WELFARE
REQUEST OFFICER
ASSIST EMS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
ASSIST EMS

HIT AND RUN

WANTED PERSON

ASSIST EMS

TRESPASS ( PROPERTY)
INJURED ANIMAL

ASSIST EMS

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP (CITATION)
LOST ARTICLE

BURGLAR ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP (WARNING)

CHECK WELFARE

300 BLK WATER ST, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

LAKESIDE DR @ STATE HIGHWAY 18, SADSBURY TWP
12000 BLK LAKE ST, SADSBURY TWP

1400 BLK PARK RD, NORTH SHENANGO TWP

12000 BLK COMSTOCK ST, SUMMIT TWP

3000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 285, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
10000 BLK US HIGHWAY 6, SADSBURY TWP

5000 BLK OLD SWAMP RD, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
11000 BLK RIDGE DR, SADSBURY TWP

9900 BLK S LAKE RD, NORTH SHENANGO TWP

2400 BLK PENN LN, NORTH SHENANGO TWP

1200 BLK WALNUT ST, NORTH SHENANGO TWP

400 BLK WATER ST, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

9200 BLK MONTGOMERY DR, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
2600 BLK PEACH DR, NORTH SHENANGO TWP

STATE HIGHWAY 285 @ LEACH RD, SADSBURY TWP
11000 BLK EDGEVIEW AVE, SADSBURY TWP

2800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 285, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
CONNEAUT LAKE RD @ ELLION RD, SADSBURY TWP
11000 BLK CONNEAUT LAKE ROAD, SADSBURY TWP
12000 BLK BANK RD, SADSBURY TWP

STATE HIGHWAY 18 @ EDGEVIEW AVE, SADSBURY TWP

1800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 285, NORTH SHENANGO TWP



11/4/22

11/4/22

11/4/22

11/4/22

11/5/22

11/5/22

11/5/22

11/5/22

11/5/22

11/5/22

11/5/22

11/5/22

11/5/22

RECKLESS DRIVING
WARRANT SERVICE
NOISE COMPLAINT
ASSIST EMS

ASSIST LINESVILLE PD
TRAFFIC STOP (CITATION)
BURN COMPLAINT
ASSIST STATE POLICE
HIT AND RUN

BRUSH FIRE
BEHAVIORAL INCIDENT
BURGLAR ALARM

ESCORT

13000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 18, SUMMIT TWP
8900 BLK AVON DR, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
10000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 18, SADSBURY TWP
1900 BLK LINDA AVENUE NORTH SHENANGO TWP
100 BLK W ERIE ST, LINESVILLE BORO

11000 BLK CONNEAUT LAKE RD, SADSBURY TWP
IROQUOIS RD @ CHEROKEE TRL, SADSBURY TWP
12000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 18, SUMMIT TWP
10000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 18 SADSBURY TWP
11000 BLK OAK GLENN RD, SADSBURY TWP

12000 BLK MONNIE AVE, SADSBURY TWP

12000 BLK CONNEAUT LAKE RD, SADSBURY TWP

9800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 285, SADSBURY TWP



